Sportschitzen
Lotzwil-Langenthal

Rangliste

VOLKSSCHIESSEN
2021



Gruppenrangliste mit mind

1 Rentner +1 Jung
Buhler Otto
Ryser Stefan
Ryser Walter

23D
Dennler Patrick
Dennler Lilian
Dennler Sandra

3 die super Giele
Dennler René
Nyfeler Fritz
Schéar Hans-Jirg

. 2 Lizenzen

295
99
98
98

294
99
98
97

290
98
97
95

98
98
95

99
98
96

94
95
93

Auszahlung
CHF 60.00
CHF 45.00
CHF 36.00
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Gruppenrangliste mit max. 1 Lizenzen Auszahlung

1 Mouchentéatscher 287 CHF 60.00
Battler Ueli 98 93
Flick Helen 95 93
Flick Peter 94 91

2 Sebastian 286 CHF 45.00
Nicklaus Jorg 96 95
Emmenegger Fabienne 95 90
Schneider Hansruedi 95 90

3 Familie Klugscheisser 284 CHF 36.00
Wolfisberg Monika 96 95
Wolfisberg Joe 96 87
Wolfisberg Thomas 92 90

4 Hornusser Fauziinder 277 CHF 30.00
Beutler Patrick 94 93
Lingg Marco 93 88
Schweizer André 90 85

5 Radweg Lotzwil-Madiswil 275 CHF 24.00
Steiner Adrian 96 89
Lingg Janine 90 85
Zaugg Nicole 89 0

6 Gold-Team 272 CHF 18.00
Jaggi Alex 98 93
von Bergen Christian 95 88
von Bergen Ursula 79 73

7 Material Schaden 269 CHF 15.00
Sagesser Roman 91 87
Ledermann Mathias 90 0
Sagesser Roger 88 83

8 Happy-Shooter 264 CHF 12.00
Thomi Roger 92 82
Thomi Barbara 87 0
Binggeli Lukas 85 84

9 Jungschiitzen Langenthal 1 264 CHF 9.00
Zingg Claudia 91 0
Duppendaler Florian 89 0
Hafliger Andre 84 0

10 Jungschitzen Langenthal 3 263 CHF 6.00
Witschi Winona 93 0
Schlegel Severin 91 0
Stockli Adrian 79 0
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11 Bad Boys
Kolliker Martin
Kolliker Lenny
Schweizer Lars

12 Chrabu
Ldser Michele
Gohl Christoph
Zendeli Orhon

13 Jungschitzen Langenthal 2

Hafliger Raphael
Moser Sven
Gaumann Tyson

14 T-Rex
Jaggi Samantha
Jorg Jenny
Zosso Daniel

15 Kegelclub 1
Burli Erwin
Althaus Andreas
Leibundgut Beat

16 Hornusser-Lotzu
Krause Katrin
Sagesser Christoph
Greub Felix

17 Pulver gut
Leuenberger Urs
Moser Jirg
Fankhauser Res

18 Die Scharfschiitzen
Ledermann Simon
Schweizer Lea
Schweizer Dominic

19 Kegelclub 2
Leibundgut Benjamin
Wathrich Tamara
Sagesser Christian

20 Witteli
Born Raffael
Born Willi
Woithrich Hans

261
93
92
76

261
94
91
76

261
88
87
86

261
91
87
83

258
93
91
74

256
93
83
80

247
85
84
78

246
87
83
76

241
89
85
67

241
85
78
78

O O o

91
88
50

o o

85
83
81

90
82
68

O O O

o

78

67

84
84
63

70
74
70

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

CHF -

Sportschiitzen Lotzwil-Langenthal



21 3 Eidgenosse
Nyffeler Sandro
Reist Edith
Nyffeler Luca

22 Aebi-Burgdorf
Weber Martin
Scherrer Andre
Iseli Hansueli

233
80
77
76

229
79
75
75

80
75
74

o o

CHF -

CHF -
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Einzelrangliste Lizenzierte

1 Dennler Patrick 1988 99 99 0
2 Buhler Otto 1953 99 98 0
3 Dennler Lilian 1961 98 98 0
4 Ryser Stefan 1986 98 98 0
5 Withrich Hans 1969 98 97 0
6 Ryser Walter 1956 98 95 0
7 Stalder Hansueli 1963 98 94 94
8 Dennler René 1957 98 94 93
9 Jaggi Alex 1985 98 93 90
10 Dennler Sandra 1991 97 96 0
11 Nyfeler Fritz 1936 97 95 0
12 Wolfisberg Monika 1995 96 95 0
13 Schar Hans-Jiirg 1958 95 93 0
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Einzelrangliste Junioren

1 Witschi Winona 2006 93 0 0
2 Kolliker Lenny 2010 92 0 0
3 Schlegel Severin 2005 91 0 0
4 Hafliger Raphael 2002 88 0 0
5 Ledermann Simon 2008 87 78 0
6 Moser Sven 2003 87 0 0
7 Gaumann Tyson 2002 86 0 0
8 Born Raffael 2001 85 70 0
9 Schweizer Lea 2009 83 0 0
10 Fankhauser Patrick 2004 82 80 0
11 Nyffeler Sandro 2008 80 80 0
12 Gunaseelan Kirthika 2003 80 0 0
13 Stockli Adrian 2007 79 0 0
14 Witherich Roan 2010 77 0 0
15 Nyffeler Luca 2009 76 74 0
16 Schweizer Dominic 2011 76 67 0
17 Schweizer Lars 2010 76 0 0
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Einzelrangliste ohne Lizenz

1 Buttler Ueli 1957 98 93 92

2 Nicklaus Jorg 1980 96 95 0

3 Steiner Adrian 1985 96 89 0

4 Wolfisberg Joe 1964 96 87 0

5 Flick Helen 1971 95 93 0

6 Haas René 1978 95 93 0

7 Emmenegger Fabienne 1988 95 90 88

8 Schneider Hansruedi 1960 95 90 0

9 von Bergen Christian 1981 95 88 87
10 Dappen Joshua 1999 95 83 0
11 Beutler Patrick 1992 94 93 79
12 Ldser Michele 1975 94 91 88
13 Flick Peter 1947 94 91 87
14 Brli Erwin 1961 93 90 85
15 Lingg Marco 1983 93 88 0
16 Krause Katrin 1973 93 0 0
17 Kaoélliker Martin 1978 93 0 0
18 Klafiger Roy 1975 92 91 0
19 Wolfisberg Thomas 1997 92 90 0
20 Thomi Roger 1973 92 82 0
21 Heggi Christoph 1978 92 0 0
22 Egli Kevin 1996 91 89 0
23 Gohl Christoph 1971 91 88 88
24 Sagesser Roman 1983 91 87 0
25 Jaggi Samantha 1989 91 85 85
26 Schweizer Nicole 1981 91 85 0
27 Althaus Andreas 1970 91 82 0
28 Heussi Monika 1966 91 0 0
29 Medosch Manuela 1987 91 0 0
30 Zingg Claudia 1993 91 0 0
31 Pfister Andreas 1981 a0 88 0
32 Schweizer André 1983 90 85 81
33 Lingg Janine 1986 a0 85 0
34 Egli Sven 1992 90 85 0
35 Ledermann Mathias 1973 a0 0 0
36 Mahmudi Liri 1979 90 0 0
37 Riser Hans Peter 1950 89 87 0
38 Leibundgut Benjamin 1985 89 84 81
39 Zaugg Nicole 1981 89 0 0
40 Duppendaler Florian 1994 89 0 0
41 Reist Peter 1969 88 88 0
42 Sagesser Roger 1984 88 83 0
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43 Gaberell Rolf

44 Hiltbrunner Markus
45 Jorg Jenny

46 Thomi Barbara

47 Wiedmer Martin
48 Binggeli Lukas

49 Withrich Tamara
50 Leuenberger Urs
51 Kutlkcu Birol

52 Scharer Marco

53 Moser Jirg

54 Héafliger Andre

55 Zosso Daniel

56 Sagesser Christoph
57 Anliker Peter

58 Schar Manuela

59 Greub Felix

60 von Bergen Ursula
61 Lanz Rosa

62 Mahmudi Lavdrim
63 Weber Martin

64 Born Willi

65 Withrich Hans

66 Fankhauser Res
67 Reist Edith

68 Zendeli Orhon

69 Iseli Hansueli

70 Scherrer Andre

71 Leibundgut Beat
72 Lanz Hans-Rudolf
73 Sagesser Christian
74 Ramani Besnik

75 Egli Marcel

1967
1973
1967
1975
1960
1983
1998
1966
1962
1999
1959
1969
1969
1979
1959
1988
1971
1973
1963
1983
1994
1940
1941
1995
1975
1983
1948
1969
1970
1958
1958
1976
1957

88
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
82
81
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
75
75
74
74
67
52
44

85
83

86
84
84
80
79
77

81
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37

o O O O o

7

()]

O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 O0OO0oOoOoO o o o o

Sportschiitzen Lotzwil-Langenthal



